Technical specifications : Ref. 5795

Plug type

Number of outputs
Frequency range
Insertion losses: 1 output
Insertion losses: 2 outputs
Output voltage

Max. output current
Input voltage

Mains frequency

Max. current

Max. power consumption
Operating temperature
Protection index

MHz
dB
dB

Vdc
mA

Vac

mA

°C

EU
2
5...862
1.5
4
24
130
220...230
50 Hz / 60 Hz
35
4.4
-5...45
20
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